
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Bart VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Course : H60
Distance : 5250m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:48:16 (9'12"/km)

5/41 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luc MELIS 0:45:33
2. Igor KISELEV 0:46:08
3. Philippe POGU 0:47:24

1. 144 00:06:13 485m 12'49"/km
2. 132 00:02:46 00:08:59 175m 15'49"/km
3. 103 00:06:06 00:15:05 789m 7'44"/km
4. 160 00:04:54 00:19:59 289m 16'57"/km
5. 162 00:03:49 00:23:48 390m 9'47"/km
6. 114 00:01:34 00:25:22 115m 13'37"/km
7. 143 00:03:14 00:28:36 452m 7'09"/km
8. 96 00:01:26 00:30:02 172m 8'20"/km
9. 131 00:07:14 00:37:16 852m 8'29"/km

10. 141 00:02:55 00:40:11 229m 12'44"/km
11. 159 00:02:13 00:42:24 275m 8'04"/km
12. 139 00:04:03 00:46:27 576m 7'02"/km
13. 165 00:01:03 00:47:30 174m 6'02"/km
14. 999 00:00:46 00:48:16 239m 3'12"/km
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